
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Ajaye Franklinadjournal.e.franklin.civ@mail.mil

Dutton, Leesldutton@daodas.sc.gov 
Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov
Scott Winklerswinkler@cmfa.us
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTDichiara@oepp.sc.gov 
Terry O'Connorwilliam.oconnor2@us.army.mil 
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov 
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov
Wayne MartinEdward.Martin@va.gov
Woody MiddletonWoody.Middleton@va.gov
Yvette RowlandYvette_Rowland@lgraham.senate.gov

Date: 9/5/2014 2:56:14 PM 
Subject: FW: WJB Dorn VAMC MH Summit Update
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FYI -  from Dorn VAMC

From: South Carolina Veterans Policy Academy [mailto:scvetpolicyacademy@gmail.com] 
Sent: Friday, September 05, 2014 2:40 PM 
To: Connie Mancari
Cc: George Goldsmith
Subject: Fwd: WJB Dorn VAMC MH Summit Update
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Connie,
Could you please send this updated information to all the policy members. Thanks, Phil 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Laclaire, Amy" <Amy.Laclaire@va.gov>
Subject: WJB Dorn VAMC MH Summit Update 
Date: September 5, 2014 at 12:52:45 PM EDT 
To: Undisclosed recipients:;

Greetings from WJB Dorn VA Medical Center,

Thank you for registering and planning to attend the second annual Mental Health Summit on September 11, 2014.

The location information is included below and the updated agenda is attached.

Those who requested a table have one reserved, thus please bring any presentation boards or handout materials you 
wish to make available.

MH Summit Details:

“A Community of Care: Building Connections”
September 11, 2014
8:30AM-3:30PM
*Medallion Conference Center
7309 Garners Ferry Rd.
Columbia, South Carolina 29209

*The Medallion Conference Center has a Garners Ferry Road address, but is set back off the main road with an entry 
directly after the Waffle House and before the Holiday Inn when heading East (towards Sumter) on 378/Garners Ferry 
Rd.

If you have any questions or concerns please contacts Ms. Jean Hooper (Jean.Hooper@va.gov) or Dr. Amy LaClaire 
(Amy.LaClaire@va.gov).

Sincerely,

Jean Z. Hooper, RN, MN
Acting Chief, Mental Health Services 
WJB Dorn VA Medical Center 
6439 Garners Ferry Rd.
Columbia, SC 29209
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Amy LaClaire, PsyD., L.P.
Lead Suicide Prevention Coordinator 
Psychology Internship & Residency 
Clinical Training Director
Licensed Clinical Psychologist
WJB Dorn VAMC
6439 Garners Ferry Rd.
Columbia, SC 29209
(803) 776. 4000 ext. 4360


